
,'cll,frftg r*&q. qrrl s#rqt{rrd Aft},
fio&Tn f,aslxK|Y sl;ffrnrc ro\llltx' S0trQn;ttto l"IMIrrr

{i*t*al RAIN}, eArEco&y-I , A cow Of 
'N&IA 

,fNrdepergasj
(Wcbsile gg1g4rylg ::CIN:U10l0l MLl976O0100l658)

AN A& ,00l:ml5, U00l: !gl5.ri,l5BOl: 2tl8 COBAOAATK)Ia

CORRIGENDUM-I Dated: 21.01.2021

NIT No: KH E P/C &P /2020-21/391 date:2 6.12.2020
For

Construction oftoilet and septic tank for security personnel near securitjr booth at Umrong
intake site, KHEP Umrongso.

Last Date & Time ofabove mentioned NIT-394 is herebv turlher extended as below.

l. End Date & Time for purchasing Bid Document: 16:00 Hrs of 01.02,2021

2. Last Date & Time for Submission of Bid Document: 15:00 Hrs of 02.02.2021

3. Date and Time for opening of Bid: 15:30 Hrs of 02.02.2021

The next working day will be chosen for opening in case ofdate ofopening happens to be
Holiday.

All Other terms & conditions of the BID Document of NIT shall remain unchanged

@,^o*,
sr. trlanafdltcl. c*p
KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd.

Umrongso. Dima Hasao. Assam.


